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This report is currently the only scientific analysis of music artists currently available.
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ARTIST Winnie Nwagi
GENRE Secular
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ARTIST Bebe Cool
GENRE Secular

BEST SONG Love you everyday
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ARTIST Sheebah Karungi
GENRE Secular

<. 500G Weekend
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BEST SONG Usiende Mbali

ARTIST Juliana Kanyamozi
GENRE Secular
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ARTIST Rema Namakula
GENRE Secular
BESTSONG Banyabo
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ARTIST
GENRE
BEST SONG

Abdu Mulaasi
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Kokonyo




ARTIST Radio & Weasel
GENRE Secular

A 7 50NG  Hellena
A

research
80207




ARTIST Jose Chameleone
GENRE Secular
BEST SONG Badilisha
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ARTIST Eddy Kenzo
GENRE Secular
BEST SONG Sitya Loss
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Top 5o List
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ARTISTE BEST RATED SONG
Eddy Kenzo Sitya Loss
Jose Chameleon Badilisha
Radio & Weasel Hellena
Abdu Mulaasi Kokonyo
Rema Namakula Banyabo
Juliana Kanyamozi Usiende Mbali
Sheebah Karungi Weekend

Bebe Cool
Ykee Benda
Winnie Nwagi
Pallaso

Vinka

Judith Babirye
David Lutalo
Bobi Wine
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Love you everyday
Property

Kano Koze

Bubble

Overdose
Nzijukira Mukama
Nkwagalira ddala
Kyarenga

No.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32

ARTISTE

Fik Fameica
King Saha

Lydia Jazmine
Irene Ntale
Joseph Ngooma
Geosteady
B2CEnt

Mary Bata

Chris Evans
Navio
Cinderella Sanyu
Paul Kafeero

A Pass

Wilson Bugembe
Hanson baliruno
Ziza Bafana
Maro

Lady Mariam

BEST RATED SONG

Farmer remix
Biri Biri

You and Me
Sembera
Toburira
Tokendeeza
Gutamiiza
Tugenda Komawa
Nguwe Ani
Njogereza
Ndi Mukodo
Buladina

Didadada
Ebintu Bya Mukama
Bibuza Buza

Kandanda
Akalulu
Mubbi Bubbi
Tinda Tine

No.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

ARTISTE

Spice Diana

BEST RATED
SONG

Anti Kale

Maureen Nantume Nkuze

Papa Cidy
Serena Bata
Iryn Namubiru
Zari Hassan

Eddy Yawe

Philly Lutaaya
Catherine Kusasira
Haruna Mubiru
Mariam Ndagire

Desire Luzinda

Lady titie tabel
Chosen Becky
Ceaserous

Diana Nalubega

Fred Sebatta

Evalina

Yegwe Munange
anjagala

Toloba

Tukiggale
Nkoye
Okwegomba

Sonyiwa Baano
Akasale
Byonna Twala

Ebyama

Kambyerabire
Bankunza
Dangerous

Byendya
Enjawulo
Yabafumbo
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